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Seton Icebreaker Invitational - 12/7/2024

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men

Fredericksburg Christian High 60.00 Carmel School, The35.00

Seton High School 241.00 Trinity School at Meadow View40.00

Alexandria City High School 117.00 Covenant School, The98.00

Alexandria City High School 143.00 Fredericksburg Christian High22.00

Alexandria City High School 136.00 Fresta Valley Christian School53.00

Immanuel Christian High School 140.00 Alexandria City High School111.00

Seton High School 198.00 Alexandria City High School93.00

Covenant School, The 142.00 Carmel School, The26.00

Alexandria City High School 143.00 Carmel School, The22.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 81.00 Carmel School, The39.00

Immanuel Christian High School 200.00 Carmel School, The22.00

Seton High School 251.00 Carmel School, The18.00

Trinity School at Meadow View 78.00 Carmel School, The37.00

Covenant School, The 141.00 Fredericksburg Christian High34.00

Seton High School 210.00 Immanuel Christian High School97.00

Alexandria City High School 142.00 Trinity School at Meadow View50.00

Immanuel Christian High School 192.00 Trinity School at Meadow View49.00

Covenant School, The 130.00 Fresta Valley Christian School62.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 77.00 Trinity School at Meadow View72.00

Seton High School 244.00 Fresta Valley Christian School39.00

Immanuel Christian High School 193.00 Fresta Valley Christian School45.00

Trinity School at Meadow View 70.00 Fredericksburg Christian High63.00

Seton High School 244.00 Fredericksburg Christian High28.00

Immanuel Christian High School 200.00 Fredericksburg Christian High24.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 73.00 Fredericksburg Christian High60.00

Covenant School, The 135.00 Trinity School at Meadow View60.00

Seton High School 213.00 Covenant School, The84.00

Immanuel Christian High School 157.00 Covenant School, The99.00

Women

Alexandria City High School 128.00 Fresta Valley Christian School108.00

Trinity School at Meadow View 123.00 Carmel School, The50.00

Seton High School 236.00 Carmel School, The33.00

Immanuel Christian High School 129.00 Carmel School, The44.00
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Women

Fresta Valley Christian School 145.00 Carmel School, The46.00

Fredericksburg Christian High 62.00 Carmel School, The51.00

Covenant School, The 156.00 Carmel School, The50.00

Alexandria City High School 120.00 Trinity School at Meadow View99.00

Alexandria City High School 131.00 Covenant School, The112.00

Alexandria City High School 130.00 Immanuel Christian High School85.00

Covenant School, The 141.00 Fredericksburg Christian High56.00

Alexandria City High School 141.00 Fredericksburg Christian High37.00

Seton High School 195.00 Alexandria City High School95.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 125.00 Covenant School, The117.00

Covenant School, The 123.00 Immanuel Christian High School110.00

Seton High School 213.00 Covenant School, The84.00

Covenant School, The 130.00 Trinity School at Meadow View106.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 137.00 Fredericksburg Christian High52.00

Immanuel Christian High School 119.00 Fredericksburg Christian High52.00

Seton High School 235.00 Fredericksburg Christian High24.00

Trinity School at Meadow View 117.00 Fredericksburg Christian High50.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 122.00 Immanuel Christian High School106.00

Seton High School 212.00 Fresta Valley Christian School81.00

Fresta Valley Christian School 122.00 Trinity School at Meadow View104.00

Seton High School 218.00 Immanuel Christian High School70.00

Alexandria City High School 145.00 Carmel School, The35.00

Seton High School 200.00 Trinity School at Meadow View88.00

Trinity School at Meadow View 113.00 Immanuel Christian High School100.00


